Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

e Appeal Wave is 149
e Funding Year is or 2022

Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

SLD Explanation

Requested

Amount

Committed

Amount

(SPIN)

Ednetics, Inc.
(143008534)

Flagstaff
Information
Technology LLC
(143049714)

Flagstaff
Information
Technology LLC
(143049714)

Grand River
Mutual Telephone
Corporation
(143002342)

IMMER1
TECHNOLOGY
GROUP,
INCORPORATED
(143037593)

Clarkston School
Dist J250-185
(145548)

Northland
Preparatory
Academy
(17022527)

Northland
Preparatory
Academy
(17022527)

Newtown-Harris
School Dist R 3
(137230)

Wheatland Un
High Sch District
(144591)

WA

A7

AZ

MO

CA

2299018649

2299033099

2299042707

2299058059

2299015428

IC

IC

IC

IC

BM

Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:FRN modified in
accordance with a RAL
request.||[MR2:The
Model Number for

MR1:FRN modified in
accordance with a RAL
request.||[MR2:Based on
the applicant's...

MRI1:FRN Line Item #
2299058059 was for
both Transceiver and
Installation, Activa...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$110,741.78

$32,464.44

$48,746.87

$465.44

$11,384.47

$110,741.78

$0.00

$0.00

$465.44

$0.00




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

IPNS, LLC
(143027205)

Lynx WV, Inc
(143052741)

MetComm.Net,
LLC (143004632)

MetComm.Net,
LLC (143004632)

MICRO
COMPUTER
SYSTEMS, INC.
(143007476)

Peters &
Associates Inc
(143020190)

The Southern New

England Telephone

Company
(143001305)

Verizon Business
Global LLC
(143001197)

St Louis City
School District
(136902)

Charles W Gibson
Library (126741)

Muslim Center
Elementary
School (210287)

Muslim Center
Elementary
School (210287)

Lynden School
District 504
(145229)

St Francis High
School (69061)

Capitol Region
Educ Council
(122328)

New York City
Montessori
Charter School
(16061735)

MO

NY

NY

WA

IL

CT

NY

2299018571

2299013152

2299047152

2299047362

2299023829

2299023496

2299048317

2299058300

BM

IA

IA

MB

IC

BM

IA

IA

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The Contract
Award Date and

Contract Expiration Date

were changed from
3/10/...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:Some
RAL changes could not
be processed. Plea...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

Amount

$494,185.75

$1,435.50

$12,124.13

$6,888.00

$37,855.92

$794.32

$21,770.88

$15,242.58

Amount

$494,185.75

$1,435.50

$0.00

$0.00

$37,855.92

$0.00

$21,770.88

$15,242.58




Requested Committed

Service Provider  , jicant (BEN)  State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation

(SPIN) Amount Amount

MR1:The Product Type

WARRANTY PLUS Tacoma School for FRN Line Item
SERVICE CENTER District 10 WA 2299010640 IC Funded $1,346,917.66 $1,346,917.66
2299010640.002 was
INC (143031837) (145279) o .
modified from Switch t...
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