Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 149
- Funding Year is or 2022

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Ednetics, Inc. (143008534)	Clarkston School Dist J250-185 (145548)	WA	2299018649	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$110,741.78	\$110,741.78
Flagstaff Information Technology LLC (143049714)	Northland Preparatory Academy (17022527)	AZ	2299033099	IC	Not Funded	MR1:FRN modified in accordance with a RAL request. MR2:The Model Number for FRN	\$32,464.44	\$0.00
Flagstaff Information Technology LLC (143049714)	Northland Preparatory Academy (17022527)	AZ	2299042707	IC	Not Funded	MR1:FRN modified in accordance with a RAL request. MR2:Based on the applicant's	\$48,746.87	\$0.00
Grand River Mutual Telephone Corporation (143002342)	Newtown-Harris School Dist R 3 (137230)	МО	2299058059	IC	Funded	MR1:FRN Line Item # 2299058059 was for both Transceiver and Installation, Activa	\$465.44	\$465.44
IMMER1 TECHNOLOGY GROUP, INCORPORATED (143037593)	Wheatland Un High Sch District (144591)	CA	2299015428	BM	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$11,384.47	\$0.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
IPNS, LLC (143027205)	St Louis City School District (136902)	МО	2299018571	BM	Funded	MR1:The Contract Award Date and Contract Expiration Date were changed from 3/10/	\$494,185.75	\$494,185.75
Lynx WV, Inc (143052741)	Charles W Gibson Library (126741)	WV	2299013152	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$1,435.50	\$1,435.50
MetComm.Net, LLC (143004632)	Muslim Center Elementary School (210287)	NY	2299047152	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$12,124.13	\$0.00
MetComm.Net, LLC (143004632)	Muslim Center Elementary School (210287)	NY	2299047362	MB	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$6,888.00	\$0.00
MICRO COMPUTER SYSTEMS, INC. (143007476)	Lynden School District 504 (145229)	WA	2299023829	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$37,855.92	\$37,855.92
Peters & Associates Inc (143020190)	St Francis High School (69061)	IL	2299023496	ВМ	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$794.32	\$0.00
The Southern New England Telephone Company (143001305)	Capitol Region Educ Council (122328)	СТ	2299048317	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:Some RAL changes could not be processed. Plea	\$21,770.88	\$21,770.88
Verizon Business Global LLC (143001197)	New York City Montessori Charter School (16061735)	NY	2299058300	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$15,242.58	\$15,242.58

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
WARRANTY PLUS SERVICE CENTER INC (143031837)	Tacoma School District 10 (145279)	WA	2299010640	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item 2299010640.002 was modified from Switch t	\$1,346,917.66	\$1,346,917.66



Source: E-rate Manager
E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC
Data generated on Wednesday, March 19th, 2025 at 08:19 AM CDT